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Classement par équipe 
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Pla 
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Pla 
exc Etablissement N° 

EQ 
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t Sauts Lanc M1 M2 M3 M4 Relais C10 C11 C12 Code 
Etab 

Académie

BG 1 1 COL  P.A.RENOIR FERRIERES 1 277 30 34 29 32 24 26 26 23 22 31 22 20 0 18655ORLEANS-TOU

BG 2 2 COL  G. DE LORRIS LORRIS 1 241 29 27 22 24 27 25 22 21 20 24 18 15 13 18646ORLEANS-TOU

BG 3 3 COL PAUL ELUARD CHALETTE-SUR-LOING 1 232 23 17 26 28 27 25 24 24 18 20 18 17 16 18651ORLEANS-TOU

BG 4 4 COL VAL DE LOIRE ST DENIS EN VAL 1 224 31 24 19 20 26 21 21 19 19 24 18 18 17 18699ORLEANS-TOU

BG 5 5 COL  P.A.RENOIR FERRIERES 2 210 25 22 20 28 17 23 19 19 19 18 18 18 12 18655ORLEANS-TOU

BG 6 6 COL SAINT JOSEPH SAINT BENOIT SUR LOIRE 1 208 18 18 34 30 23 21 16 14 12 22 12 0 0 18640ORLEANS-TOU

BG 7 7 COL LE PRE DES ROIS LA-FERTE-ST-AUBIN 1 205 25 17 15 17 29 24 20 19 16 23 13 13 9 18627ORLEANS-TOU

BG 8 8 COL  VICTOR HUGO PUISEAUX 1 200 24 19 19 31 20 20 17 16 15 19 13 0 0 18614ORLEANS-TOU

BG 9 9 COL PABLO PICASSO CHALETTE-SUR-LOING 1 197 16 18 21 25 21 21 20 19 17 19 16 0 0 18652ORLEANS-TOU

BG 10 10 COL  G. DE LORRIS LORRIS 2 196 22 19 19 20 22 21 20 18 17 18 16 15 0 18646ORLEANS-TOU

BG 11 11 COL LE CLOS-FERBOIS JARGEAU 1 195 25 13 17 20 26 22 20 17 14 21 11 0 0 18628ORLEANS-TOU

BG 12 12 COL  GUTENBERG MALESHERBES 1 193 15 15 25 25 21 22 19 17 16 18 15 14 5 18613ORLEANS-TOU

BG 13 13 COL DE LA FORET TRAINOU 1 193 20 21 28 15 21 19 18 17 15 19 13 12 0 18633ORLEANS-TOU

BG 14 14 COL LES CLORISSEAUX POILLY-LEZ-GIEN 1 191 23 19 14 20 30 19 17 17 15 17 14 12 11 18635ORLEANS-TOU

BG 15 15 COL JEAN JOUDIOU CHATEAUNEUF-SUR-LOIRE 2 186 20 19 18 20 22 20 19 15 14 19 13 13 12 18625ORLEANS-TOU

BG 16 16 COL CONDORCET FLEURY-LES-AUBRAIS 1 184 23 12 22 28 18 19 18 16 15 13 13 11 7 18673ORLEANS-TOU

BG 17 17 COL MONTJOIE SARAN 1 184 23 20 22 24 22 21 19 15 0 18 0 0 0 18677ORLEANS-TOU

BG 18 18 COL  GENEVIEVE DE GAULLE-ANTHO LES BOR 1 180 17 21 18 13 27 24 20 17 7 16 7 6 2 18717ORLEANS-TOU

BG 19 19 COL  CHARLES DESVERGNES BELLEGARDE 1 178 18 26 19 14 21 18 16 16 14 16 13 13 11 18612ORLEANS-TOU

BG 20 20 COL PABLO PICASSO CHALETTE-SUR-LOING 2 174 24 17 17 19 24 18 17 12 12 14 10 10 9 18652ORLEANS-TOU

BG 21 21 COL PAUL ELUARD CHALETTE-SUR-LOING 2 173 18 16 18 22 19 18 16 16 14 16 13 13 13 18651ORLEANS-TOU

BG 22 22 COL LE PRE DES ROIS LA-FERTE-ST-AUBIN 2 173 22 26 17 21 20 15 14 13 10 15 9 7 4 18627ORLEANS-TOU

BG 23 23 COL LA SOLOGNE TIGY 1 168 18 17 13 25 19 17 16 13 13 17 13 12 10 18632ORLEANS-TOU

BG 24 24 COL JEAN JOUDIOU CHATEAUNEUF-SUR-LOIRE 1 165 18 18 18 19 24 15 14 14 10 15 9 8 7 18625ORLEANS-TOU

BG 25 25 COL  G. DE LORRIS LORRIS 3 153 13 17 19 13 21 21 13 12 11 13 10 0 0 18646ORLEANS-TOU
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BG 26 26 COL ARISTIDE BRUANT COURTENAY 1 144 14 12 16 18 16 15 14 13 13 13 9 0 0 18653ORLEANS-TOU

BG 27 27 COL  ANDRE CHENE FLEURY LES AUBRAIS 3 142 11 18 18 22 21 13 10 9 4 16 1 1 0 18721ORLEANS-TOU

BG 28 28 COL LE CLOS-FERBOIS JARGEAU 2 139 23 9 19 16 22 20 11 3 0 16 0 0 0 18628ORLEANS-TOU

BG 29 29 COL JEAN ROSTAND ORLEANS 4 137 27 1 22 12 26 22 6 6 0 15 0 0 0 18687ORLEANS-TOU

BG 30 30 COL ALAIN-FOURNIER ORLEANS 1 134 8 20 1 16 24 17 14 12 9 13 8 2 1 18689ORLEANS-TOU

BG 31 31 COL VAL DE LOIRE ST DENIS EN VAL 2 128 14 15 17 16 9 17 14 13 0 13 0 0 0 18699ORLEANS-TOU

BG 32 32 COL  G. DE LORRIS LORRIS 4 126 17 21 12 10 16 12 11 8 5 14 4 0 0 18646ORLEANS-TOU

BG 33 33 COL ERNEST BILDSTEIN GIEN 1 124 18 16 17 18 21 14 13 6 0 1 0 0 0 18634ORLEANS-TOU

BG 34 34 COL  G. DE LORRIS LORRIS 5 121 12 16 12 10 22 14 11 11 10 3 9 0 0 18646ORLEANS-TOU

BG 35 35 COL  GENEVIEVE DE GAULLE-ANTHO LES BOR 2 121 18 18 15 14 14 12 9 8 0 13 0 0 0 18717ORLEANS-TOU

BG 36 36 COL SAINT JOSEPH SAINT BENOIT SUR LOIRE 2 112 12 9 12 13 20 14 9 9 6 8 3 0 0 18640ORLEANS-TOU

BG 37 37 COL LE CLOS-FERBOIS JARGEAU 3 103 11 11 18 10 12 9 8 7 6 11 2 0 0 18628ORLEANS-TOU

BG 38 38 COL JEAN JOUDIOU CHATEAUNEUF-SUR-LOIRE 3 89 16 13 17 11 1 11 10 1 0 9 0 0 0 18625ORLEANS-TOU

BG NC COL  DE LA VALLEE DE CHATEAURENARD 4 160 6 20 14 23 38 23 14 12 10 0 8 0 0 18654ORLEANS-TOU

BG NC COL  VICTOR HUGO PUISEAUX 2 136 19 0 12 15 21 20 13 12 11 13 1 0 0 18614ORLEANS-TOU

BG NC COL PABLO PICASSO CHALETTE-SUR-LOING 3 129 10 0 23 15 15 17 15 12 12 10 10 6 4 18652ORLEANS-TOU

BG NC COL  CHARLES DESVERGNES BELLEGARDE 2 75 8 0 9 9 17 16 6 0 0 10 0 0 0 18612ORLEANS-TOU

BG NC COL CONDORCET FLEURY-LES-AUBRAIS 2 35 0 0 14 10 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18673ORLEANS-TOU
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